Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

4 ITM
Halo Rails
Available for Styrene Graphics or Hemmed Fabric Graphics

® Ships ready for very easy assembly

® Curved satin aluminum profiles
handsomely house pole pocket graphics

® Fabric graphics hang via pole pockets and supplied
plastic dowels top and bottom

® Harness sets enable hanging from a single point

® Styrene graphics hang from internal

Plastic Screw Spacer Sets

Quick graphic change-outs

No costly vertical struts needed

Strong, yet lightweight

Eyebolts come already attached

Halo Railstm are an innovative, aesthetically beautiful, yet
economical solution for hanging curved graphics. A handsome
curved satin finished aluminum profile houses the graphic top
and bottom.

Halo Rails Freeforms
Simple curves or elaborate FreeForms are all possible. Priceis
a function of quantity. Our engineering and sales team can
work with your designers and price accordingly. Minimum
guantities & radius restrictions apply.

Product Images

HALO RAIL - Choose type Fabric: Hemmed Graphics Styrene Graphics hang

of media being displayed. Fabric hang via pole from internal Plastic Screw

Fabric Hemmed Graphic or pockets and supplied Spacer sets (included).
Styrene Graphics plastic dowels top and

bottom (included).
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HRSN - 100 PC. PACK,
EXTRA SNAPS FOR
STYRENE GRAPHICS



HRNS - Hanging Hardware Simple curves or elaborate
harness. Curved satin

aluminum profiles

FreeForms are all possible. HALO RAILS

handsomely house pole
pocket graphics. Harness
sets sold separately

TM Freeforms"
style="height:auto; width:140px;"
/>

Halo Rails™ Freeforms

Models & Pricing

Model
HRSS8
HRSKS8

HRNS4

HRNS5

HRNS3

HRSN
HRPD
HRFK12
HRFK10
HRFK6
HRFK8
HRSK12
HRSS8
HRSK6

Description
8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE
8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE

HARNESS, 4 SMALL SHACKLES, 4 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD
WIRES

HARNESS, 5 SMALL SHACKLES, 5 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD
WIRES

HARNESS, 3 SMALL SHACKLES, 3 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD
WIRES

100 PC. PACK, EXTRA SNAPS FOR STYRENE GRAPHICS
50' ROLL OF EXTRA DOWEL

12' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC

10' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC

6' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC

8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC

12' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE

8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE

6' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE

CUSTOM HALO RAILS

HALO RAILS FREEFORMS

List Price
$512.95
$

$109.95

$119.95

$99.95

$22.95

$24.95
$708.95
$599.95
$382.95
$495.95
$729.95
$512.95
$394.95

Your Price
$512.95
$0.00

$109.95

$119.95

$99.95

$22.95

$24.95
$708.95
$599.95
$382.95
$495.95
$729.95
$512.95
$394.95



HRSK10 10' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE $619.95 $619.95
HRSS BAG OF 100 EXTRA PLASTIC STYRENE SPACERS $ $0.00



