

# Halo Rails<sup>TM</sup>

### Available for Styrene Graphics or Hemmed Fabric Graphics

- Ships ready for very easy assembly
- · Curved satin aluminum profiles handsomely house pole pocket graphics
- Fabric graphics hang via pole pockets and supplied plastic dowels top and bottom
- · Harness sets enable hanging from a single point
- Styrene graphics hang from internal Plastic Screw Spacer Sets
- Quick graphic change-outs
- No costly vertical struts needed
- Strong, yet lightweight
- · Eyebolts come already attached

Halo Rails<sub>TM</sub> are an innovative, aesthetically beautiful, yet economical solution for hanging curved graphics. A handsome curved satin finished aluminum profile houses the graphic top and bottom.

#### **Halo Rails Freeforms**

Simple curves or elaborate FreeForms are all possible. Price is a function of quantity. Our engineering and sales team can work with your designers and price accordingly. Minimum quantities & radius restrictions apply.

## **Product Images**



HALO RAIL - Choose type of media being displayed. Fabric Hemmed Graphic or Styrene Graphics



Fabric: Hemmed Graphics Fabric hang via pole pockets and supplied plastic dowels top and bottom (included).



Styrene Graphics hang from internal Plastic Screw Spacer sets (included).



HRSN - 100 PC. PACK, EXTRA SNAPS FOR STYRENE GRAPHICS





HRNS - Hanging Hardware harness. Curved satin aluminum profiles handsomely house pole pocket graphics. Harness sets sold separately



Simple curves or elaborate FreeForms are all possible.



HALO RAILS



HALO RAILS FREEFORMS



TM Freeforms"
style="height:auto; width:140px;"
/>



**CUSTOM HALO RAILS** 

Halo Rails™ Freeforms

## Models & Pricing

		Your Price
8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE	\$512.95	\$512.95
8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE	\$	\$0.00
HARNESS, 4 SMALL SHACKLES, 4 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD WIRES	\$109.95	\$109.95
HARNESS, 5 SMALL SHACKLES, 5 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD WIRES	\$119.95	\$119.95
HARNESS, 3 SMALL SHACKLES, 3 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD WIRES	\$99.95	\$99.95
100 PC. PACK, EXTRA SNAPS FOR STYRENE GRAPHICS	\$22.95	\$22.95
50' ROLL OF EXTRA DOWEL	\$24.95	\$24.95
12' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC	\$708.95	\$708.95
10' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC	\$599.95	\$599.95
6' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC	\$382.95	\$382.95
8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC	\$495.95	\$495.95
12' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE	\$729.95	\$729.95
8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE	\$512.95	\$512.95
6' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE	\$394.95	\$394.95
	8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE  HARNESS, 4 SMALL SHACKLES, 4 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD WIRES  HARNESS, 5 SMALL SHACKLES, 5 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD WIRES  HARNESS, 3 SMALL SHACKLES, 3 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD WIRES  100 PC. PACK, EXTRA SNAPS FOR STYRENE GRAPHICS  50' ROLL OF EXTRA DOWEL  12' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC  10' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC  8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC  12' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE  8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE	8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE  HARNESS, 4 SMALL SHACKLES, 4 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD WIRES  HARNESS, 5 SMALL SHACKLES, 5 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD WIRES  HARNESS, 3 SMALL SHACKLES, 3 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD WIRES  HARNESS, 3 SMALL SHACKLES, 3 DOUBLE LOOP LEAD WIRES  100 PC. PACK, EXTRA SNAPS FOR STYRENE GRAPHICS  \$22.95  50' ROLL OF EXTRA DOWEL  \$24.95  12' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC  \$599.95  6' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC  \$382.95  8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR FABRIC  \$495.95  12' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE  \$729.95  8' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE  \$512.95

HRSK10	10' DIAMETER HALO RAIL SET FOR STYRENE	\$619.95	\$619.95
HRSS	BAG OF 100 EXTRA PLASTIC STYRENE SPACERS	\$	\$0.00